
Member Name Lake Havasu City
Bid Number ITB-B26-PW-108025-500707-0-2026/AK

Bid Name WATER TREATMENT PLANT IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

16 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DownloadedFiles
A&B Propane RICHARD HOBDAY RICKYH@ABPROPANEAZ.COM Lake Havasu City AZ 9284868027 PLANS.PDF 
ABCO Builder, Inc Nels Anderson Nelsanderson@abcobuildersinc.com Lake Havasu City AZ (928) 733-5044 Downloaded All Documents
B4 Enterprises, Inc Farah Janes farah@b4concrete.com PO Box 2619 Cedar City UT 84721 4356569527 PLANS.PDF 
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 2860 S State Highway 161, Suite  160 #501 Arlington TX 75052 4133767032 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
EDI Scott Hentges Scott.hentges@wastewater.com Columbia MO (573) 823-9774 PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Global Data Specialists Ana Garcia ana@gbl-data.com Mesa AZ (480) 461-3403 ADDENDUM 1.PDF 
Kay Constructors, LLC Rob Butts robb@kayconstructors.com 17936 W Narramore Rd Goodyear AZ 85338 (602) 587-9085 Downloaded All Documents
KEAR Civil Corporation Matt Smith matt.smith@kearcorp.com 22555 N 20th Ave Phoenix AZ 85027 6237422329 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
KEAR Civil Corporation Charles Walker charles.walker@kearcorp.com 22555 N. 20th Ave. Phoenix AZ 85027 6237422313 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Low Mountain Shane Hatch shatch@lowmountain.com 4105 N. 20th Street, Suite 205 Phoenix AZ 85016 (602) 265-2201 Downloaded All Documents
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Shirley's Plan Service CHRIS FIELDS bids@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S. PLUMER AVE 101 Tucson AZ 85719 520-791-4436 Downloaded All Documents
SMS Plumbing Nick Strong nickstrong@sms-plumbing.com Lake Havasu City AZ 9287066711 Downloaded All Documents
T.R. Orr Plan Holder randy@tr-orr.com Kingman AZ 9287471174 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
T.R. Orr Plan Holder randy@tr-orr.com 3965 N. Bank St Kingman AZ 86409 9287471174 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
TR-Orr Inc Freddy Pickering frederick@TR-Orr.com 3965 N Bank St Kingman AZ 86409 4806479205 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
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